
Summer Exams – 2021-22  
 
Date Exam 

  

Monday, 9 May  L1/ L2 Award in Number & Measure - 9am for 1hr 30mins 

  

Tuesday, 17 May GCSE Biology – Paper 1 – 9am for 1hr 45 mins  

  

Wednesday, 18 May GCSE English Language – Paper 1 – 9am for 1hr 45mins 

  

Friday, 20 May GCSE Mathematics (non-calculator) – Paper 1 – 9am for 1h 30mins 

  

Monday, 23 May FS L1 English – Writing 1pm for 1 hour 

  

Tuesday, 24 May Cambridge National Sport Studies – 1pm for 1hr 

 FS L1 English – Reading 1pm for 1hr  

  

Wednesday, 25 May GCSE English Literature – 9am - Paper 1 (x 2 papers – Option: NM) for 50 mins each  

 FS L1 Mathematics – 1pm for 1hr 30mins 

  

Tuesday, 7 June GCSE Mathematics (calculator) – Paper 2 – 9am for 1hr 30mins 

  

Wednesday, 8 June GCSE English Literature – Paper 2 for 1hr 45mins  

  

Friday, 10 June GCSE English Language – Paper 2 – 9am for 1h 45mins 

  

Monday, 13 June GCSE Mathematics (Calculator) – Paper 3 – 9am for 1hr 30mins 

  

Wednesday, 15 June GCSE Biology – Paper 2 – 9am for 1hr 45 mins  

  

Wednesday, 22 June GCSE Music – Component 3 – 9am for 1hr 15mins 
 


